
GATOR 6341-6355
6341 -  6355 NW 7TH AVENUE  MIAMI,  FL  33150

FOR SALE

• Direct Frontage to NW 7th Ave/SR 441
• GLA of +/- 4,983 SF
• Lot Size +/- 16,437 SF
• Built 1946

• Zoning T6-8-0 Urban Core Zone
• Enterprise Zone 
• Inside Urban Development Boundary
• $1.5 Million Asking Price

• Located just west of I-95, Access From NW 62nd Street Exit
• Intersection: NW 7th Ave/SR 441 & NW 64th Street
• Miami-Dade County

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

LOCATION OVERVIEW

www.GatorInvestments.com
7850 NW 146th Street, 4th Floor   Miami Lakes   FL 33016
James A. Goldsmith, Lic. Real Estate Broker Leasing@GatorInvestments.com

SALE INFO: 877.459.9605
The information contained here is subject to errors, omissions and changes without notice. This is being provided without warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied and does not constitute an offer to sell or lease.



DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION

AVG. HH INCOME

AVG. AGE

TRADE AREA 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

• 2021

6341 - 6355 NW 7TH AVENUE
MIAMI, FL 33150

www.GatorInvestments.com
7850 NW 146th Street, 4th Floor   Miami Lakes   FL 33016
James A. Goldsmith, Lic. Real Estate Broker Leasing@GatorInvestments.com

SALE INFO: 877.459.9605
The information contained here is subject to errors, omissions and changes without notice. This is being provided without warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied and does not constitute an offer to sell or lease.

30,048

$28,876

36

204,803

$42,105

38

562,667

$46,247

40




