

# **GATOR GATOR 6341-6355**

NVESTMENTS 6341 - 6355 NW 7TH AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33150



#### **PROPERTY OVERVIEW**

- Direct Frontage to NW 7th Ave/SR 441
- GLA of +/- 4,983 SF
- Lot Size +/- 16,437 SF
- Built 1946

- Zoning T6-8-0 Urban Core Zone
- Enterprise Zone
- Inside Urban Development Boundary
- \$1.5 Million Asking Price

### **LOCATION OVERVIEW**

- Located just west of I-95, Access From NW 62nd Street Exit
- Intersection: NW 7th Ave/SR 441 & NW 64th Street
- Miami-Dade County



7850 NW 146th Street, 4th Floor | Miami Lakes | FL 33016

SALE INFO: 877.459.9605

Leasing@GatorInvestments.com



## **DEMOGRAPHICS**

• 2021

## 6341 - 6355 NW 7TH AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33150

TRADE AREA	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
POPULATION	30,048	204,803	562,667
AVG. HH INCOME	\$28,876	\$42,105	\$46,247
AVG. AGE	36	38	40





